3 rijders wel ingeschreven maar niet gereden (punten telling van 33 rijders)

Nr. Finale
318 Finale - A
94 Finale - A
144|Finale - A
391 Finale - A
16 Finale - A
93 Finale - A
203 1/2 Finale - B
45 1/2 Finale - B
130 1/2 Finale - A
418 1/2 Finale - B
44 1/2 Finale - A
50/1/2 Finale - A
414 1/4 Finale - D
7 1/4 Finale - D
9/1/4 Finale - A
515/1/4 Finale - B
58/1/4 Finale - C
472|1/4 Finale - B
226 1/4 Finale - C
33/1/4 Finale - A
30 1/4 Finale - B
140|1/4 Finale - D
124/1/4 Finale - C
36/ 1/4 Finale - C
78| Kwalificatie
22 Kwalificatie
26 Kwalificatie
822 Kwalificatie
128 Kwalificatie
46 Kwalificatie

Rijder
Schouten Marco
Middelkoop Koen
Rutten Maikel
Janssen Jeroen
van Asten Dennis
Middelkoop Niek
de Vries Thijs
Weijers Brian
Berendsen Michel

Nessling David

van der Heijden Martijn

Derksen Niels

van Tussenbroek Ed

Bekendam Egbert
Middelkoop Adrie
Triemstra Jan
Beimers Jan
Postma Rinze
Allen John
Volleberg Tim
van Zoggel Johan
van Gaalen Nick
van Zoggel Job
van Nuland Jo
Wilms Davy

Zoon Ronald

van Mersbergen Wouter

Betts Mick
van Breukelen Jan

Vissers Joél

Land | Model
NL geel
NL rood
NL rood
NL rood
NL rood
NL geel
NL blauw
NL rood
NL rood
GB blauw
NL geel
NL blauw
NL rood
NL geel
NL geel
NL blauw
NL blauw
NL wit
GB blauw
NL blauw
NL rood
NL blauw
NL wit
NL geel
NL geel
NL rood
NL blauw
GB blauw
NL rood
NL wit

Bijz.

Beste geel

Beste blauw

Beste wit

Jr. kampioen

Punten

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
94
88
82
76
70
64
58
52
46
40
32
26
20



